

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work : विभिन्न राजस्व शर्मों में न्यास को हस्तांतरित खसरो पर प्रिकास्ट ब्लॉक पीलर लगाने का कार्य (फेज 1)

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name :

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #	TEXT #
1	2	4	5	6	53	55		
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator)/ manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the excavated soil and depositing and refilling of jhri with watering & ramming and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter. All kinds of soils	285.000	Cum	154.00	43890.000	INR Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred & Ninety Only		
2	Excavation work by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sum on plan including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed with a lead in a 50 meter including stacking of useful material if available Hard Rock (Blasting Prohibited)	15.000	Cum	2270.00	34050.000	INR Thirty Four Thousand & Fifty Only		

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work : विभिन्न राजस्व ग्रामों में न्यास को हस्तांतरित खसरो पर प्रिकास्ट ब्लॉक पीलर लगाने का कार्य (फेज 1)

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name :

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #
1	2	4	5	6	53	55			
3	Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete including curing compaction finishing with rendering in cement sand mortar 1:3 (1- Cement:3-coarse sand) and making good the joints excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement. All work up to plinth level : 1:1.5:3 (1-Cement:1.5 coarse sand:3-graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	20.000	Cum	3670.00	73400.000	INR Seventy Three Thousand Four Hundred Only			
4	Centering and shuttering with plywood or steel sheets including strutting, propping, bracing both ways and removal of formwork for foundations in basements rafts, footings, strap beams, bases of columns , etc. up to plinth	160.000	Sqm	103.00	16480.000	INR Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Only			

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work : विभिन्न राजस्व ग्रामों में न्यास को हस्तांतरित खसरो पर प्रिकास्ट ब्लॉक पीलर लगाने का कार्य (फेज 1)

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
5	Providing, hoisting and fixing up to floor three level precast reinforced concrete work in string courses, copings, bed plates, anchor blocks, plain window sills and the like including cost of required centering, shuttering, finishing, smooth with 6 mm thick cement plaster 1:3 (1-Cement:3-fine sand) on exposed surface complete excluding cost of reinforcement with 1:2:4 (1-Cement:2-Sand:4-stone aggregate graded 20/12.5 mm nominal size).	180.000	Sqm	4216.00	758880.000	INR Seven Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred & Eighty Only
6.1	Providing and fabricating reinforcement for R.C.C. work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding (including cost of binding wire) all complete up to floor three level. Mild steel and medium tensile bars (IS : 432)	3067.000	Kg	56.00	171752.000	INR One Lakh Seventy One Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Two Only
6.2	Hot rolled deformed bars	7092.620	Kg	60.00	425557.200	INR Four Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty Seven and Paise Twenty Only
7	Painting with enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade: Two or more coats on new work.	1735.000	Sqm	36.00	62460.000	INR Sixty Two Thousand Four Hundred & Sixty Only

Validate

Print

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, URBAN IMPROVEMENT TRUST, JAISALMER

Name of Work : विभिन्न राजस्व ग्रामों में न्यास को हस्तांतरित खसरो पर प्रिकास्ट ब्लॉक पीलर लगाने का कार्य (फेज 1)

Contract No: UIT/JSMR/2017-18/

Bidder Name :

PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	4	5	6	53	55
8	Lettering with black Japan paint of approved brand and manufacture. (NOTE- उस्ता कार्य में न्यास को हस्तांतरित 12 राजस्व ग्रामों में (जैसलमेर, अमरसागर, मूलसागर, जियाई, बडावाग, किशनघाट, दरबारी का गांव, सीरो की डाणी, सडिया, मोकलात, थईयात, हमीरा) में न्यास स्वाेमित्वो की भूमि में विभिन्नप स्याजिों पर प्रिकास्ट ब्लॉक पीलर लगाने का कार्य करवाया जाएगा जिसके तहत अलग से परिवहन व्यय लॉडिंग एनलॉडिंग इत्यादि खर्च संवेदक द्वारा वहन किया जाएगा	82110.000	P-Letter P.CM Hight	1.00	82110.000	INR Eighty Two Thousand One Hundred & Ten Only
Total in Figures				1668579.2000		INR Sixteen Lakh Sixty Eight Thousand Five Hundred & Seventy Nine and Paise Twenty Only
Quoted Rate in Figures				0.0000		INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words				INR Zero Only		